


No. Part name Qty.
1 Gear box assy 1
2 Nut 1
3 Up Cover 1
4 Plate 1
5 Plate 1
6 Screw 1
7 Down cover 1
8 Snap 1
9 Bearing 6002 1
10 Splined shaft 1
11 Large gear 1
12 Bearing 6000 3
13 Gear box 1
14 Sector gear 1
15 Snap 10 1
16 Snap 26 1
17 Screw M5%20 1
18 Screw M5*14 1
19 Screw M6*12 1
20 3T blade 1
21 Nylon head 1
22 Skirt 1
23 Screw 3
24 knife 1
25 Deflector 1
26 Shaft 1

28-27  |Aluminum pipe 1

29 Deflector fixer 1
30 Screw 2
31 Oil bearing 5
32 Handle holder 1
33 Handle holder 1
34 Handle holder 1
35 Right switch Handle 1
36 Left Handle 1
37 Harness 1
38 Screw M5*18 1
39 Hose clamp kit 1
40 Nut M5 1
41 Hose clamp kit 1
42 Screw 1
43 Aluminum Connect Pipe 1
44 Snap 1
45 Rubber 1
46 Screw 4
47 Snap 1
48 Connect Plate 1
49 Bearing 2
50 Snap 1




51 Sprocket




	Страница 1

